

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1059 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

Smt. Ujwala Wd/o Vijay Ingole And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Ramesh S/o Sudhkar Patil And OthersRespondent

VIJAY GANPATRAO WANKHEDE

LALIT LIMAYE (FOR R 4)

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 21st January, 2025

P.C. :

Returnable date is extended to 05/03/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)