



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1059 OF 2024

Smt. Ujwala Wd/o Vijay Ingole & Ors. Vs. Ratnesh s/o Sudhakar Patil & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri V.G. Wankhede, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 07.03.2025.

1. Filing of private paper-book is dispensed with. Appellants to file copy of deposition and exhibited documents and supply copy of the same to the respondents within three weeks.

2. Stand over to 28.03.2025.

JUDGE

Wagh